
           RCSI School of Pharmacy & Bio-molecular Sciences 2023/24 Term Dates 

Year 5 

 
 

 
MPharm YEAR 5 PROGRAMME – 2023/24 

 
Semester 1 – 28/08/2023 – 08/12/2023  

 

Monday 28/08/2023 To Week ending 06/10/2023 S1 Programme Week 1 – Week 6 

Monday 09/10/2023 To Week ending 13/10/2023 Reading Week 

Monday 16/10/2023 To Week ending 24/11/2023 S1 Programme Week 7 – Week 12 

Monday 27/11/2023 To Week ending 01/12/2023 Consolidation Week 

Monday 04/12/2023 To Week ending 08/12/2023 S1 Programme Week 14 

Monday 11/12/2023 To Week ending 05/01/2024 Vacation 

Semester 2 – 08/01/2024 –30/08/2024  
 

Tuesday 08/01/2024 To Week ending 30/08/2024 Clinical Placement 

Monday 26/02/2024 To Week ending 01/03/2024 Placement break  

Monday 13/05/2024 To Week ending 24/05/2024 Vacation dates  

Monday 24/06/2024 To Week ending 28/06/2024 Placement Break 

Supplemental Examinations 
 

Monday 02/09/2024 To  Week ending 06/09/2024 Supplemental week  

Professional Registration Examination – Date To Be Confirmed in September 2024 


